CASEY WATCHMAN PRESIDENT

TROY EID VICE-PRESIDENT

DAVID JORDAN SECRETARY

BRIAN NICHOLS TREASURER NAVAJO NATION BAR ASSOCIATION, Inc. POST OFFICE BOX 690

WINDOW ROCK, ARIZONA 86515

TELEPHONE: (928) 871-2211 FAX: (928) 871-2229

E-MAIL: yolanda@navajolaw.info

rmorris@navajolaw.info

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT www.navajolaw.info

Bar Review Course
August 15th to 18th, 2018
Rothstein Donatelli LLP
Conference Room
80 East Rio Salado Parkway, Suite 710
Tempe, Arizona 85281

The Training Committee of the Navajo Nation Bar Association, Inc. (NNBA) will be sponsoring a four-day Bar Review course from August 15th to 18th, 2018 in Tempe, Arizona. The Review course schedule is set out below.

<u>Wed, Aug. 15th</u> <u>Thurs, Aug. 16th</u> <u>Fri, Aug. 17th</u> <u>Sat, Aug. 18th</u> 1:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 7:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Total cost of the Bar Review is as follows:

*	Member of any Bar Association (and not a NNBA member)	 \$250.00
*	Not admitted in any jurisdiction	\$200.00
*	NNBA Members	 \$200.00

<u>CLE only</u> - place "X" in the square next to the date: \$75.00 (per day)

Wed., Aug 15th []; Thurs. Aug. 16th []; Fri. Aug. 17th []; Sat. Aug. 18th []

Complete the Registration below to attend the NNBA Bar Review Course. Submit this form and a check payable to NNBA to Rothstein Donatelli LLP by Friday, August 10, 2018:

to NNB	A to Rothstein Donat	elli LLP by Friday, Aug 	gust 10, 2018: 		
Name:		Titl-	e:		
	(Print Name)				
Address:					
Telephone:_	F	ax:	Email:		•
	Please mak	te your check or money orde	r payable to the Navajo	Nation Bar Association	
		(NO PURCHASE ORI	DERS WILL BE ACC	EPTED)	
		NO CASH, NO WA	IVERS AND NO RE	FUNDS	
	Amount enclosed:		Check #:		

Contact the NNBA Office, Post Office Box 690, Window Rock, Arizona 86515
Telephone (928) 871-2211/2215 or Email: rmorris@navajolaw.info
Or Joan Davis, Rothstein Donatelli LLP, 80 E. Rio Salado Parkway, Suite 710, Tempe, Arizona 85281
Telephone (480) 921-9296 or Email: rjdavis@rothsteinlaw.com